PORTAVALIGIE LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC TUBULAR SIDE-CASE HOLDER 4 4 N 7 Y4 ﬁ
% PORTE-VALISES LATERA;ng s:fmj - ﬁiélnﬁcgggfcﬂomoun-ﬂmmsm » @ @ @ @ @ @
: = || =0 || &
@ BMW Fbsws OO/ 04 PORTAVAUGIE PONTE POSTERORE | [ViTe TBEI M8 X 20 | [vire TBEI M6 X 16| |vite TEMB X 35 | [fore & 85« =
© SIDE SUPPORT REAR BRIDGE SCREW M8 X 20 | |SCREW M6 X 16 | [screw m& X35 | |FisHER
x e SUPPORT LATERAL | [PONT POSTERIEURE | | VIS M8 X 20 VIS M6 X 16 VIS M8 X 35 FISHER
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE @W n°2 (ij kQ.TY n°1 J \_Q.TY n°2 ) \ QTY n°2 /{ Q.TY n°2 /\_Q.TY n°2
ATTENZIONE - WARNING - ATTENTION @ N\ \( @ il @ Y4 @ E
IL SUPPORTO "A" VA INSERITO TRA IL FIANCHETTO ED IL 5 N :
SILENZIATORE.
RONDELA @ 8 P,';C;Ifﬁzg":}f 14X3 |17 vBEI M8 X 25 | [ronoeis oricivace | [RONDELA @ 6
THE UPPER SUPPORT "A" MUST BE INSERTED BETWEEN SIDE WASHER @ 8 COLLAR DISTANCE || SCREW M8 X 25 | |ORIGINAL WASHER | IWASHER @ &
PANEL AND THE SILENCER RONDELLE @ 8 COLLIER DE SEPAR. || VIS M8 X 25 RONDELLE ORIGINALE | IRONDELLE @ 6
(QTYn2 J\ QTYn°2 /{ QTY n2 /\ QTY n>- J\ QTY n°4 )

LE SUPPORT "A" DOIT ETRE INSERE' ENTRE LE COTE PLASTIQUE
ET LE POT.

INSERIRE IL FISHER N°6 NEL SUPPORTO PEDANA
INSERT THE N°6 FISHER IN THE REAR FOOTPEG SUPPORT
INSERER LE FISHER N°6 DANS LE SUPPORT APPUYE-PIEDS

© Copyright 10092004-Rev03, 'I/_y




